

Bid Tabulation



CHRISTOPHER B. BURKE ENGINEERING, LTD.  
PREPARED BY: GJS

HUNTLEY PARK DISTRICT  
WARRINGTON PAVING PROJECT  
CBBEL PROJECT NO.01.250001.00004  
BID OPENING  
DATE: August 20, 2026

|             |                                                       |        |          | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE |               | Chicagoland Paving Contractors Inc. |               | Obsidian Aphalt Paving Inc. |               | Schroeder Asphalt Services Inc. |               | Elverlast Blacktop Inc. |               | Midwest Excavators |               | Maneval Construction |               |
|-------------|-------------------------------------------------------|--------|----------|---------------------|---------------|-------------------------------------|---------------|-----------------------------|---------------|---------------------------------|---------------|-------------------------|---------------|--------------------|---------------|----------------------|---------------|
| ITEM NUMBER | ITEM                                                  | UNIT   | QUANTITY | UNIT COST           | TOTAL COST    | UNIT COST                           | TOTAL COST    | UNIT COST                   | TOTAL COST    | UNIT COST                       | TOTAL COST    | UNIT COST               | TOTAL COST    | UNIT COST          | TOTAL COST    | UNIT COST            | TOTAL COST    |
| 20101200    | TREE ROOT PRUNING                                     | EACH   | 2        | \$ 200.00           | \$ 400.00     | \$ 500.00                           | \$ 1,000.00   | \$ 268.15                   | \$ 536.30     | \$ 550.00                       | \$ 1,100.00   | \$ 604.33               | \$ 1,208.66   | \$ 300.00          | \$ 600.00     | \$ 715.00            | \$ 1,430.00   |
| 20200100    | EARTH EXCAVATION                                      | CU YD  | 140      | \$ 25.00            | \$ 3,500.00   | \$ 35.00                            | \$ 4,900.00   | \$ 46.15                    | \$ 6,461.00   | \$ 67.00                        | \$ 9,380.00   | \$ 61.45                | \$ 8,603.00   | \$ 60.00           | \$ 8,400.00   | \$ 112.00            | \$ 15,680.00  |
| 20201200    | REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL           | CU YD  | 200      | \$ 75.00            | \$ 15,000.00  | \$ 75.00                            | \$ 15,000.00  | \$ 69.72                    | \$ 13,944.00  | \$ 67.00                        | \$ 13,400.00  | \$ 61.40                | \$ 12,280.00  | \$ 60.00           | \$ 12,000.00  | \$ 70.00             | \$ 14,000.00  |
| 20400800    | FURNISHED EXCAVATION                                  | CU YD  | 170      | \$ 60.00            | \$ 10,200.00  | \$ 55.00                            | \$ 9,350.00   | \$ 48.03                    | \$ 8,165.10   | \$ 67.00                        | \$ 11,390.00  | \$ 120.37               | \$ 20,462.90  | \$ 67.50           | \$ 11,475.00  | \$ 74.00             | \$ 12,580.00  |
| 20800150    | TRENCH BACKFILL                                       | CU YD  | 5        | \$ 60.00            | \$ 300.00     | \$ 100.00                           | \$ 500.00     | \$ 39.82                    | \$ 199.10     | \$ 25.00                        | \$ 125.00     | \$ 156.26               | \$ 781.30     | \$ 100.00          | \$ 500.00     | \$ 224.00            | \$ 1,120.00   |
| 21101615    | TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4"                         | SQ YD  | 1900.00  | \$ 12.00            | \$ 22,800.00  | \$ 4.00                             | \$ 7,600.00   | \$ 6.41                     | \$ 12,179.00  | \$ 10.75                        | \$ 20,425.00  | \$ 6.74                 | \$ 12,806.00  | \$ 8.00            | \$ 15,200.00  | \$ 11.00             | \$ 20,900.00  |
| 25000100    | SEEDING, CLASS 1                                      | ACRE   | 0.40     | \$ 15,000.00        | \$ 6,000.00   | \$ 10,000.00                        | \$ 4,000.00   | \$ 8,406.30                 | \$ 3,362.52   | \$ 13,000.00                    | \$ 5,200.00   | \$ 9,304.15             | \$ 3,721.66   | \$ 2,000.00        | \$ 800.00     | \$ 27,500.00         | \$ 11,000.00  |
| 25100630    | EROSION CONTROL BLANKET                               | SQ YD  | 1900     | \$ 5.00             | \$ 9,500.00   | \$ 4.00                             | \$ 7,600.00   | \$ 4.72                     | \$ 8,968.00   | \$ 3.00                         | \$ 5,700.00   | \$ 3.14                 | \$ 5,966.00   | \$ 2.40            | \$ 4,560.00   | \$ 5.50              | \$ 10,450.00  |
| 28000400    | PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER                             | FOOT   | 200      | \$ 5.00             | \$ 1,000.00   | \$ 3.00                             | \$ 600.00     | \$ 6.49                     | \$ 1,298.00   | \$ 5.00                         | \$ 1,000.00   | \$ 9.26                 | \$ 1,852.00   | \$ 3.00            | \$ 600.00     | \$ 4.00              | \$ 800.00     |
| 28000510    | INLET FILTERS                                         | EACH   | 1        | \$ 250.00           | \$ 250.00     | \$ 200.00                           | \$ 200.00     | \$ 300.32                   | \$ 300.32     | \$ 200.00                       | \$ 200.00     | \$ 125.00               | \$ 125.00     | \$ 1.00            | \$ 1.00       | \$ 217.00            | \$ 217.00     |
| 28100105    | STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A3                                | SQ YD  | 6        | \$ 200.00           | \$ 1,200.00   | \$ 150.00                           | \$ 900.00     | \$ 154.40                   | \$ 926.40     | \$ 250.00                       | \$ 1,500.00   | \$ 337.44               | \$ 2,024.64   | \$ 68.00           | \$ 408.00     | \$ 32.00             | \$ 192.00     |
| 28200200    | FILTER FABRIC                                         | SQ YD  | 6        | \$ 10.00            | \$ 60.00      | \$ 10.00                            | \$ 60.00      | \$ 70.36                    | \$ 422.16     | \$ 25.00                        | \$ 150.00     | \$ 78.84                | \$ 473.04     | \$ 2.00            | \$ 12.00      | \$ 4.00              | \$ 24.00      |
| 35101600    | AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 4"                      | SQ YD  | 85       | \$ 12.00            | \$ 1,020.00   | \$ 10.00                            | \$ 850.00     | \$ 15.99                    | \$ 1,359.15   | \$ 11.00                        | \$ 935.00     | \$ 18.38                | \$ 1,562.30   | \$ 10.00           | \$ 850.00     | \$ 26.00             | \$ 2,210.00   |
| 35101800    | AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 6"                      | SQ YD  | 380      | \$ 15.00            | \$ 5,700.00   | \$ 15.00                            | \$ 5,700.00   | \$ 19.32                    | \$ 7,341.60   | \$ 15.00                        | \$ 5,700.00   | \$ 30.32                | \$ 11,521.60  | \$ 18.00           | \$ 6,840.00   | \$ 17.00             | \$ 6,460.00   |
| 35800100    | PREPARATION OF BASE                                   | SQ YD  | 1810     | \$ 2.00             | \$ 3,620.00   | \$ 2.50                             | \$ 4,525.00   | \$ 2.50                     | \$ 4,525.00   | \$ 2.00                         | \$ 3,620.00   | \$ 2.24                 | \$ 4,054.40   | \$ 3.70            | \$ 6,697.00   | \$ 1.00              | \$ 1,810.00   |
| 40600290    | BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)                      | POUND  | 500      | \$ 1.00             | \$ 500.00     | \$ 0.01                             | \$ 5.00       | \$ 0.52                     | \$ 260.00     | \$ 0.01                         | \$ 5.00       | \$ 0.55                 | \$ 275.00     | \$ 3.30            | \$ 1,650.00   | \$ 1.00              | \$ 500.00     |
| 40603080    | HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50           | TON    | 360      | \$ 140.00           | \$ 50,400.00  | \$ 100.00                           | \$ 36,000.00  | \$ 142.29                   | \$ 51,224.40  | \$ 110.00                       | \$ 39,600.00  | \$ 97.58                | \$ 35,128.80  | \$ 117.50          | \$ 42,300.00  | \$ 137.00            | \$ 49,320.00  |
| 40604060    | HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N50  | TON    | 200      | \$ 150.00           | \$ 30,000.00  | \$ 215.00                           | \$ 43,000.00  | \$ 151.47                   | \$ 30,294.00  | \$ 134.00                       | \$ 26,800.00  | \$ 121.38               | \$ 24,276.00  | \$ 149.00          | \$ 29,800.00  | \$ 156.00            | \$ 31,200.00  |
| *42400200   | PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH, (MODIFIED) | SQ FT  | 750      | \$ 30.00            | \$ 22,500.00  | \$ 20.50                            | \$ 15,375.00  | \$ 16.52                    | \$ 12,390.00  | \$ 22.50                        | \$ 16,875.00  | \$ 13.00                | \$ 9,750.00   | \$ 16.00           | \$ 12,000.00  | \$ 15.40             | \$ 11,550.00  |
| 44201709    | CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE III, 5 INCH                     | SQ YD  | 15       | \$ 85.00            | \$ 1,275.00   | \$ 100.00                           | \$ 1,500.00   | \$ 162.57                   | \$ 2,438.55   | \$ 75.00                        | \$ 1,125.00   | \$ 170.00               | \$ 2,550.00   | \$ 160.00          | \$ 2,400.00   | \$ 25.00             | \$ 375.00     |
| 54213657    | PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTIONS 12"   | EACH   | 1        | \$ 1,200.00         | \$ 1,200.00   | \$ 1,500.00                         | \$ 1,500.00   | \$ 1,621.52                 | \$ 1,621.52   | \$ 1,750.00                     | \$ 1,750.00   | \$ 2,016.80             | \$ 2,016.80   | \$ 2,000.00        | \$ 2,000.00   | \$ 3,853.00          | \$ 3,853.00   |
| 550A0050    | STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 1 12"                     | FOOT   | 75       | \$ 160.00           | \$ 12,000.00  | \$ 75.00                            | \$ 5,625.00   | \$ 50.48                    | \$ 3,786.00   | \$ 135.00                       | \$ 10,125.00  | \$ 93.39                | \$ 7,004.25   | \$ 100.00          | \$ 7,500.00   | \$ 113.00            | \$ 8,475.00   |
| 60236200    | INLETS, TYPE A, TYPE 8 GRATE                          | EACH   | 1        | \$ 2,500.00         | \$ 2,500.00   | \$ 2,500.00                         | \$ 2,500.00   | \$ 1,651.01                 | \$ 1,651.01   | \$ 4,000.00                     | \$ 4,000.00   | \$ 2,066.31             | \$ 2,066.31   | \$ 2,900.00        | \$ 2,900.00   | \$ 6,295.00          | \$ 6,295.00   |
| 67100100    | MOBILIZATION                                          | L SUM  | 1        | \$ 8,000.00         | \$ 8,000.00   | \$ 13,750.00                        | \$ 13,750.00  | \$ 5,899.16                 | \$ 5,899.16   | \$ 3,490.00                     | \$ 3,490.00   | \$ 12,086.65            | \$ 12,086.65  | \$ 35,000.00       | \$ 35,000.00  | \$ 9,769.00          | \$ 9,769.00   |
| *X0326806   | WASHOUT BASIN                                         | L SUM  | 1        | \$ 2,000.00         | \$ 2,000.00   | \$ 1,500.00                         | \$ 1,500.00   | \$ 589.92                   | \$ 589.92     | \$ 1,600.00                     | \$ 1,600.00   | \$ 1,500.00             | \$ 1,500.00   | \$ 500.00          | \$ 500.00     | \$ 413.00            | \$ 413.00     |
| *X2070304   | POROUS GRANULAR EMBANKMENT, SPECIAL                   | CU YD  | 20       | \$ 75.00            | \$ 1,500.00   | \$ 20.00                            | \$ 400.00     | \$ 175.40                   | \$ 3,508.00   | \$ 65.00                        | \$ 1,300.00   | \$ 153.90               | \$ 3,078.00   | \$ 75.00           | \$ 1,500.00   | \$ 86.00             | \$ 1,720.00   |
| *Z0013798   | CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT                                   | L SUM  | 1        | \$ 8,000.00         | \$ 8,000.00   | \$ 3,500.00                         | \$ 3,500.00   | \$ 4,719.33                 | \$ 4,719.33   | \$ 3,000.00                     | \$ 3,000.00   | \$ 5,494.46             | \$ 5,494.46   | \$ 5,000.00        | \$ 5,000.00   | \$ 16,500.00         | \$ 16,500.00  |
| *N/A        | ITEMS AS ORDERED BY THE ENGINEER                      | DOLLAR | 10000    | \$ 1.00             | \$ 10,000.00  | \$ 1.00                             | \$ 10,000.00  | \$ 1.00                     | \$ 10,000.00  | \$ 1.00                         | \$ 10,000.00  | \$ 1.00                 | \$ 10,000.00  | \$ 1.00            | \$ 10,000.00  | \$ 1.00              | \$ 10,000.00  |
|             |                                                       |        |          | TOTAL =             | \$ 230,425.00 | TOTAL =                             | \$ 197,440.00 | TOTAL =                     | \$ 198,369.54 | TOTAL =                         | \$ 199,495.00 | TOTAL =                 | \$ 202,668.77 | TOTAL =            | \$ 221,493.00 | TOTAL =              | \$ 248,843.00 |
|             | CORRECTED FROM AS-SUBMITTED BID                       |        |          |                     |               |                                     |               |                             |               |                                 |               |                         |               |                    |               |                      |               |